
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Carless - (1110422) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.47 553 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

25.70 538 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Boldmere 1

26.28 503 H 14/03/20 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020 Liverpool Boldmere 1

26.36 499 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Boldmere 1

27.25 451 F 07/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

27.48 440 H 07/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

28.67 387 F 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

28.94 377 F 28/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

28.96 376 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

28.98 375 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol  1

29.00 374 F 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

29.05 372 H 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

29.11 370 H 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

29.67 350 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

30.06 336 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

30.14 333 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Birm'ham 1

30.45 323 H 28/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

30.50 322 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

30.63 318 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

31.31 297 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

31.43 294 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

31.63 288 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

31.67 287 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

31.83 283 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

32.47 267 F 13/12/14 NASL West Midlands Regional Final Coventry Boldmere 3

32.73 260 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

34.10 230 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1
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34.10 230 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

34.65 219 H 19/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.47 553 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

26.28 503 H 14/03/20 Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020 Liverpool Boldmere 1

25.70 538 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Boldmere 1

26.36 499 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Boldmere 1

27.25 451 F 07/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

27.48 440 H 07/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

29.00 374 F 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

29.05 372 H 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

28.98 375 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol  1

28.67 387 F 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

29.11 370 H 12/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

28.96 376 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

28.94 377 F 28/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

30.45 323 H 28/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

30.14 333 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Birm'ham 1

29.67 350 F 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

30.50 322 H 06/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

30.06 336 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

30.63 318 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

31.31 297 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

31.43 294 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

31.63 288 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

31.83 283 H 07/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

31.67 287 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

32.47 267 F 13/12/14 NASL West Midlands Regional Final Coventry Boldmere 3

32.73 260 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

34.10 230 H 01/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

34.65 219 H 19/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


